Entrant
Information Sheet

Each Entrant must complete and submit this form in addition to individual Entry Forms.
PRINT CLEARLY

*Entrant Name:

*City:

*Division: | |ADULT | |JUNIOR

List all of your CAPCON 2023 model entries below

*Phone (or) Email:

-

*mandatory fields

NEWCOMER

Model Entry

Scale

*Category

OFFICE USE ONLY
Entry Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

By entering into the CAPCON 2023 model competition, | (the “Entrant”) have read and agree
with the contest rules and guidelines as set out on the CAPCON 2023 event website.

Clear Form
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